@ﬁ?\%m&#,,% ;
g

‘
L

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL KAMPTEE

CBSE AFFILIATION NO : 1130170 (Old), 1180021 (New), School Code
:34102(New) ,45056(01d)

Email : armyschoolkmt@gmail.com,Tel No : 09284858092

Admission No. 3837
: MANAS SURESH BANUBAKODE
: SONALI S BANUBAKODE
: SURESH N BANUBAKODE

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
TC No.4381 UDISE No. 27090507670
1. Name of Pupil
2. Mother'sName
3. Father's/Guardian's Name
4 (A) Date of Birth according to Admission Withdrawal

10,
11.

12,

13.

14(a).

15.

16.
17.

18.
19.

20,
21
22,
23;
24,
25,

Signétﬁfé of Class Teacher

Note : As the school is affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, the school lea
not to be countersigned by the State Educational Authorities.

Register (in figures)
(B) (in words)

Religion
Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule
Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class

Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)
School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class

Subject Studies

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to
which class

Month upto which the student has paid school dues
Annual charges collected upto and refund for the period

" from

Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of such
concession

Total No of working days in academic session
Total No of working days pupil present in the school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be
given)

Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil
had usually taken part (mention acheivement level
therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the School
Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto
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: 14-09-2004

: FOURTEENTH SEPTEMBER TWO
THOUSAND FOUR

: Hindu

: Indian

: OBC

+ 18-06-2020, CLASS IX

: CLASS XIl (TWELVE)

: Passed CBSE Class Xl Board Exam
. No

: ENG (301), H|é (027), POL SCI
(028), GEO (029), PHY EDN (048)

:Yes
: March 2024
: March 2024

: No
. 205
1 185
: NA

. No

: Good

: 13 May 2024

: 15 May 2024

: Passed CBSE Class XIl Board Exam
- NIL

: 31 July 2024
Rodui Acddongs
Principal
Principal
Army Public $chool
y the Kingiotensdd 1001



