

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL KAMPTEE

CBSE AFFILIATION NO : 1130170 (Old), 1180021 (New), School Code :34102(New) ,45056(Old)

Email : armyschoolkmt@gmail.com,Tel No : 09284858092

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No.	4381	UDISE No. 27090507670	Admission No. 3837
1.	Name of Pupil		: MANAS SURESH BANUBAKODE
2.	Mother'sName		: SONALI S BANUBAKODE
3.	Father's/Guardian's Name		: SURESH N BANUBAKODE
4.	(A) Date of Birth according to Register (in figures)	Admission Withdrawal	: 14-09-2004
	(B) (in words)		: FOURTEENTH SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND FOUR
5.	Religion		: Hindu
6.	Nationality		: Indian
7.	Whether the pupil belongs to Tribe or OBC	Schedule Caste or Schedule	: OBC
8.	Date of first admission in the S	School with Class	: 18-06-2020, CLASS IX
9.	Class in which the pupil last st	tudied (in words)	: CLASS XII (TWELVE)
10.	School/Board Annual Examina	tion Test taken with result	: Passed CBSE Class XII Board Exam
11.	Whether failed, if so once/twic	e in the same class	: No
12.	Subject Studies		: ENG (301), HIS (027), POL SCI (028), GEO (029), PHY EDN (048)
13.	Whether qualified for promotion which class	on to higher class, if so to	: Yes
14(a).	Month upto which the student	has paid school dues	: March 2024
(b).	Annual charges collected upto from	and refund for the period	: March 2024
15.	Any fee concession availed of concession	, if so,the nature of such	: No
16.	Total No of working days in ac	ademic session	: 205
17.	Total No of working days pupi	l present in the school	: 185
18.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Sco given)	ut/Girl Guide (details may be	: NA
19.	Games played or co-curricular had usually taken part (menti therein)		: No
20.	General conduct		: Good
21.	Date of application for certific	ate	: 13 May 2024
22.	Date of issue of certificate		: 15 May 2024
23.	Reasons for leaving the School		: Passed CBSE Class XII Board Exam
24.	Any other remarks		: NIL
25.	Insurance paid upto	.e.	: 31 July 2024

rye

Principal

Army Public School

Principal

y the **Reingingtenedal 1001**

Signature of Class Teacher

Note : As the school is affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, the school leav not to be countersigned by the State Educational Authorities.